Features
 Support NVIDIA® Jetson Orin NX™ 8GB/16GB
 Wide Power Input Range 12 to 24VDC
 Storage supports external 128GB M.2 2242 NVMe
 1 x B-Key/1 x E-Key/1 x M-Key slot
 2 x RJ-45 GbE Ports
 -25°C ~ + 80°C operating temperature
 Support OOB (out-of-band) powered by Innodisk

Ordering Information
Jetson Platform AIB-MO22/32  AIB-MN32/42
Model Name Carrier w/Jetson Module
AIB-MO22-1-A1 With ORIN NANO 4G, 1 x HDMI, 2 x USB-A, 1 x USB-C(OTG only), 2 x RJ-45 GbE PORT, 1 x FAN, 12 -24V DC INPUT, -25°C to +80°C
AIB-MO32-1-A1 With ORIN NANO 8G, 1 x HDMI, 2 x USB-A, 1 x USB-C(OTG only), 2 x RJ-45 GbE PORT, 1 x FAN, 12 to 24V DC INPUT, -25°C to +80°C
AIB-MN32-1-A1 With ORIN NX 8G, 1 x HDMI, 2 x USB-A, 1 x USB-C(OTG only), 2 x RJ-45 GbE PORT, 1 x FAN, 12 to 24V DC INPUT, -25°C to +80°C
AIB-MN42-1-A1 With ORIN NX 16G, 1 x HDMI, 2 x USB-A, 1 x USB-C(OTG only), 2 x RJ-45 GbE PORT, 1 x FAN, 12 to 24V DC INPUT, -25°C to +80°C